Pinnacle Data Systems, Inc.
6600 Port Road  •  Groveport, OH 43125
614.748.1150 • info.sales@pinnacle.com
Pinnacle
Data
Systems,
Inc.

COMX-S1 Module mounted on
COMX-CB Carrier Board
Ordering Information:
Ordering Part Number (OPN) Description Notes
COMX-CB-100-00-0 COMX-CB COM Express Type 2 Carrier Board
COMX-SB-110-xx-x COMX-S1 COM Express Module mounted on Carrier Board Refer to COMX-S1 module configuration information
COMX-DV-110-xx-x
Low Profile COM Express Development System including COMX-S1
Module and COMX-CB Carrier Board, 250W Power Supply, 80GB
HDD and 20x DVD, mounted in enclosure (low profile PCI slots)
Refer to COMX-S1 module configuration information
COMX-MV-110-xx-x
Mid Tower COM Express Development System including COMX-S1
Module and COMX-CB Carrier Board, 250W Power Supply, 80GB
HDD and 20x DVD, mounted in enclosure (full height PCI slots)
Refer to COMX-S1 module configuration information